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School Name :  KV NAD ALUVA

Region: ERNAKULAM

Service Category 5 Lottery Result

Academic Year : 2021-2022

Std  :  1

D^5enJ-¥

SNo.
Application Name

ServiceCate- NumberofTrans
LotteryNumber/Wait

Submission Code gory .fers ListNumber

REESA THOMAS REESA 5 NA
1/WL

327 212181318623284309
THOMAS REESA THOMAS 228

6 212168322381759470 GOURI  NANDHA J 5 NA
2/WL229

199 212176377962250243 ABHIVANTH  K A 5 NA
3/WL230

223 212177218002347463 JANNATH SHANAVAS 5 NA
4/WL231

54 212169713841738711 ABHISHIKTH A S 5 NA
5/WL232

100 212172029281918131 ADHISH T L 5 NA
6/WL233

138 212173611462687978 SREEHARI RAHUL 5 NA
7/WL234

LEORAH  IRIS SIBY 5 NA
8/WL235

219 212177011702336729

114 212172634061844001 DHAKSHITHA S AMBADATH 5 NA
9/WL236

18 212168607721731210 GAUTHAM  R MENON 5 NA
10/ WL237

292 212180292503313170 HARIPRIYA T MENON 5 NA
11/ WL238

ZAMA ZEHNA PS 5 NA
12/ WL239

187 212175648862677770

93 212171442742690333
AYAAN  MU.HAMMED P.  S NA

13/ WL240t='

MUHAMMED P S hal,in'.I,n              TT
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212169379961741170

212172458543043572

212168359381921270

212170265102615628

212170008121838002

212174756402875541

212174750282327311

212168808321734184

212177461102704109

212177059542774908

212174008762019123

212177528402376028

212175687302163734

212176915682385777

212169653421742929

212180642523300654

212174946742106899

212168222203115889

AAIrfN A GAlwFN M A`

AVNITHA C S

SANVIA RAJEEV

SRADHYANANDHI SHETTY

RITVIKA

ERDOGEN  OZIL

FAIZAH JIFRl

RYAN SAJU

LAKSHMI  BIJU

FAVAD CHALAYIL SHANAVAS

SREYA SuNIL

NEHEMIAH BOBAS

E  K IHLAS  RAHMAN

RAIZA ANVAR

SAYANTH IKA SYAM

AHMMED THWALHATH  M M

JUANA JERIN

AADISH P
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212168634321824451 ADHIK REJEESH 5 NA

212180828383135678 MUHAMMED ZIDAN

212178266762517890 AHAMMED  FAIZAN A.S

212179997082947459 MUHAMMED JINAN  P  M

212171425922351641 KARTHIK LAL K M

212178359123297970 MUHAMMED ZAHIL

212168308022948908 ABHISHEK C D

212169675581738315 AL THAJ  HUSSAIN T

212180628603108430 SHIVANI  R NAIR

212173330621909126 JOYAL JOSEPH

212179374763034117 ARDRA RAMESH

212172323881837011 SIYONA SANU

212173136722260863 CRYSTAL ANN MATHEW

212176017322775570 VEDHA YUKTHA SOORAJ

212177321262354344 MUHAMMED FAIzl

212168389321729816 SADHIKA SARATH

212173658461922591 ADHNAN  SUBAIR K S

30 212168886682081290 EVANA K
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212168434041734886

212181300363306909

212176603802262968

212172995361861475

212170275702110637

212173689142261437

212172944703293850

212168863241735867

FATHIMA MURSHIDA CN

MUHAMMAD NABHAN

PARVANENDHU  BIJU

GAURI  M  MENON

AYSHA MEHRIN A.S

IZAAN SEMIH

FARDEEN MOHAMMED KUTTl

MADHAV A

212170240501746142

212177393962971379

212169906001743909

212177551382374105

212173366761913187

212180336983031176

212180362443041193

212169916601775256

DAQ.SA IVA  .a;

3drkr2 ,  S`F<

MALAVYRA A

AMAANAH FATHIMA K S

MUHAMMED BADHUSHA

SHAFEEK

FAZEEHA SIYAD C S

AAVANY KIRAN

SHIVANANDHA M A

212172508821839080

212168285041731395

.i-=

NA

CARROLL JENSON JENSON

LIMARA HARIS

SANA FATHIMA

AYSHA ZANHA T S
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21

212169544621737773

212173907381936558

212173708182361610

212170078642173399

212172847902263708

212179689422866137

212181099903299792

212174240242796242

212176476442436321

212179869043117673

212178984542695947

212169351422420325

SHRIHAAN GANGA PRASAD

ETHAN MATHEW SANDEEP

lsHAAN SAJEEV

KRITHIK SAJIT

lzz MUHAMMED

lTHAL JOTHEESH

AMEYA S NAIR

MIDHU  DINIL

MOHEMM.ED HAZAZ P N

IRENE ANNA ROSAN

MUHAMMED MASHHOOR

NAVANEETH S

212175604283058948

212173069041983538

212175489362110552

212170763241758847

212168463221837890

212168662442691180

NIAN  NIKHIL JOSE

ANN  ELIZABETH  BAVAN

KARTHIK KRISHNA

MOHAMMED AL FATHEH M S

SHARLET M SEBASTIAN

MUHAMMED ZIYAN  K F VIDYALAY

+'Tan
aJ~ in ienq            Kendr.va viava'w"

FfeiAt#i±+
NAD,  Aluva

=Qqu?a# aR  H.M.T  colony p.o.
•Fi~rSrR  `  €c3  `o3     fetomasjcry.683 Sol

KENDRIYA vrvNNLAV^,

ELill



23

291

212168701022765730

212170457861754138

212178257883156522

212171869501922192

212173489181914550

212169152241738560

212181442143292401

212181355123308409

212174224761995421

212177707223046971

212169809381740714

212168766241732019

212172958822353692

SREENIKETH V.S

ADVAITH  R

MUHAMMED EESA

MILAN  DEEPAK

MUHAMMED SINAN  P A

GOWRINANDHANA

PADUMANNILTHODY

KARUPPAN

ALAN ZILL SHAAN

OLIVER BRUCE SIXON

SREYAS S

FARA ZOONI S

SRIDA K VINEETH

CIRILTITO

GAURI JAYAKUMAR

212176387582252566

212173843081931537

212174996902159402

212180245403206194

D^eJ3^NA.ftyi*=a~
igivkA,5.R    3inj3+

DEVANATH SHAIJU

MUHAMMAD AJVAD  E N

lBRAHIM SHANAS NAZEER

FARHAN  FAIZ

KendrivaV}d\Ja`ti"ti
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212173627161921519

212174115061986747

212180739143123104

212172036301826114

212172926321856808

212179362302779878

212181025343204698

212177260702350785

HRISHIKES P RAMESH

DARSH PRASOON AMBHAT

KHAYAL 8

AVNI  RUDRA M

AARUSH SANOJ

MUHAMMAD FAIHAN  P A

DAKSHA SANKAR

MIYLA FATHIMA V H

212180302923121216

212180771863126602

212176689082271065

212179522402897107

212170750822186355

212177920743132424

212170496801760209

212175875822707594

245

DARS A r'A . ¢

fairki4 I s . R

JOHAN M NAVEEN

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD N S

AAISHA MEHARIN  N A

JOHAAN JOHNY

SAPARYA ANEESH

lzA MARIYA JACOB

ABHIMANYU A KURUP

AZKA FATHIMA M S

212171696661817948

212178248182687284

tea-
4f5L

JOEN RANJITH

MUHAMM lsHAN
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212178480643212577

212168487202445038

212179507742863128

212174268042071261

212179315582939083

212174206862174275

212177047402342780

212180235562980792

212177897762442810

212169251321916296

212178760002638726

212180461803049752

212180163143131145

212168967361733037

212173260701908163

212169664582336468

212180168423201379

307

)^RS A~A . R

Zpfa-.  € ..A:

212180649423112970

fu_eyvuL~±.

LAKSHMI  NAMAHSIVAYA S

FATHIMA NAJA

MUHAMMED RAYAN  K C

LAKSHMI S V

NOAH JOSEPH

ANNMARY JOBIN

AVNI  SAI

ANVIKA RAJ M V

AYESHA MEHANNOOR K S

SREELAKSHMI AJITH

SARANG DENISH

HANSIKA R

AYDEN  RAPHAEL ANTONY

AALIYAH  K 8

AADARSH ANOOP

ANASHWARA M.R

SOURAV RAJ RNP
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212177891162712226

212180482123049861

212176571122785054

212180445203044733

212180705243119834

212177637562419847

212171491701785336

212173166382693927

212168440021746239

212176111442962558

212181089423211908

212170530041756985

162

DYLANA WALES

DHANVIN 0 V

NAMAN  NARAYAN M D

KRISHNAVENI  M V

FATHIMATHU SUHARA V.M

AARAV KRISHNA

MOHAMMED ZAYAAN K, S

GAYATHRI P A

DEVNARAYAN  MANTHOTTAM

MARYAM ZAHRAH

SREELAKSHMI S

NIVEDHIKA DILEEP

212180797823295896

212171338543028209

212180612983075915

212173722121928647

212181114943217989

212174653242162768

`Tac

AADHIKESH C  LAKSHMAN

EVE ANNA BOBBIN

JAY DEEPU

MUHAMMED  FUAD SHEFIL

DIYA REJOY

ABHYNA H AJAY MALLELIL

D^a`S^ NA.Q -j*=pri;fit-fauffl           r`er,c!riva vlay"~
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212177318142354126 SAYYID MUHAMMED 5 NA

212178195762896316 lHZAN  HAFIZ BLAYIPARAMBIL

212168936502683498 HAMDAN PS

212179530522805934 SAJISH M J

212180569683061975 AIZA LAYAN

212178149322513889 ANIRUDH ABHILASH

212175636922155984

212169924861745415

ADI  NADHAN S

SIVANI  MANOJ

212180658263113828 NIVEDH C V

212169638042612658 DHRUV V NATH

212179286842773105 ADAM SARUN

212169697841847928 RYAN OMAR

212176655102269996

212177509122450750

lsHAAN DHEER

ABDUL BASITH  NEERUNGAL

RASHEED

212181283543272071

212175420222107102

212179966342944779

317 212180955843156863

NIYA K KAPPEN

RYAN VIMAL

K H  FAMIS  KADHER

RRIS

DARSAivA. a     Q~._ou\"AA+I  :  `ul~`;   '                     '`'-\`'    LF
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212176577462260742

212175895662422556

212181352463285880

212173651342439136

212174951342085676

212175461382107659

212168947461734182

212170297562437006

212169029802720520

212180572003062045

286

212169455681736304

RIDHUN  SYAM

MUHAMMED YASEEN P A

MUHAMMED SHAAHINSHA V A

FOUSTINA PIOUS

ADITI AJITH

JUWAN VIMAL

EVELYN KATE MCTINS

EMILY ANN JIJO

FATIMAH ZAHRAA

ATHUL KRISHNA P

RUTHU  NANDA P M

212169024941735785

212175703162164004

212179548863115569

212174967142084819

212170402562706351

212171181962777536

212180040742952020 `

fDARs^wA.fo   qugrFpr
#LtA.JS^   L£

EATHAN SAVIO TENSON

ABHIRAMI A K

SHREYA V NAIR

NEHA MARIYA VINEETH

JOSHUA ALDRIN

MUHAMMED RAYAN E S

MUHAM D ZAYAN K S   {ctq

Kendri\'a  ViclyaJdi .+
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212169279162080372 FATHIMATH  MARIYAM S

212181574403307009 JANAKI JAYARAJ

212168652761817784 SHOURYA KUMAR

212178757102984242 DIVA CHITTILAPPILLY

212173741461928036 SREE GOURI V S

212177264562855853 MUHAMMED ADHIL

212169475981737386 HENEL JAISON

212176370123285985 NIVEDITHA K S

212180820403134129 JNVAILAMAIR:N

212168263101728974 ADWAITH  RENJITH

212171192802635888 ARADHYA C AMBU

212179482742983731 NIDHI  DINIL

212171029582248416 ANEYA LIJU

212168403602465715 lsHIKA K V

212174986122287060 AMAANA THAHA

212173655642338943 AYSHA NASHWA KP

212174727862355888 MUHAMMED  FADHIL K.N

259 212179012482868740 AIRA RA

D^iu^NA . EL  eerty ' : -_I -r r
s#t.s. A    4alfL 133-,.,i

I.       H~|o]sser`/.63J503



212176587542381020

212179120082714419

212170305721749278

212179234383109718

212169972841741258

212172548921845493

212169051361744252

212174663462169590

212176149482197489

212176715722335259

212179362402780938

212181616423306091

212173246542434338

212172739801854051

212178012262710267

212179250022770381

212173414441911834

243

DA&SANA.   f2

f5oj_i.SfF=

MUHAMMED ALHAN  M.A

ANDREEAABY

SATHWIK MADHAV

MUHAMMED  MIDLAJ  M  U

AYIEN All  UMMER

lsHITHA M SUJITH

AHYAN RAFEEK

NIVED SHYAMLAL

ACHYUTH A NAIR

AYUSH ANEESH

MEHRISH  MARIYAM  K S

MUHAMMAD ZYAN SHANAVAS

I NAAYA RIYAZ

MUHAMMED AFFAN  K S

SOURAV PRAKASH

ANNA MARY PAULSON

TARUNI  M  BALIGA

212178219402511492

EEE

A:NAIINA ZRIN  E S

NA



212174214561995325

212168669182697583

212172049382245977

212173348321910506

212173807521931189

212168415261753305

212180961003221356

212168859381732112

212170616381754749

212181049763206518

212172166841827279

212173267221907131

212174480642017900

56

DAKSHA LAKSHMI VIMAL

lsHIKM NIKHIL

CATHERINE MARIA COLINS

ANIKA THARIAN

AGNEY KRISHNA T A

DESHIK M

DEVSHANKAR S

JOANNA EBIN

GODWIN SHIJO

NAIMA RAHAS

REYM MAHESH

JOBAL JOSEPH

NIVETH  RAJEESH

212176477042436370

212177715542430199

212176726003137910

212171406582886158

212169864281741424
+i  rJTzi

::i;r, rJ  1/i.:]TiT]

NAHNA P N

ANIRUDH  P

ANTON JINISH

MOHAMMED JUNAID

I ARUN M

:A=,Si?:-RRT¥-¥;,,i-qr-a:{;:^t|=z:a,::a:so::yny6:3o6"
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212181316163282625

212175797562349721

212175510562250121

212174304082077237

212176016722328148

212174839342344694

212176585102261693

212179312582781426

212170121603119566

212178961903124203

212176979782331095

212176603602262651

212168451443111444

212179592463022621

212173205721906100

212179028882699660

212178838962682165

309 212180664783116280

D^RS A NA -  R

frok9^_,s_-R        445L

AIDEN TOM  BOBY

ANAN  M ABHILASH

AHSANA FATHIMA.  R

GOWRE K P

SREEPARVATHY PREMJITH

AARADHYA SHINOJ

AKSHATH  M  NAIR

NIMRAH  FATHIMA P.M

JISHNAV KOLLAMKUDIMUGAL

JIJO

MINHA MANSOOR

MUHAMMED RAYYAN

THEMMAYATH SHOUKATH ALI

AKSHITH  M  NAIR

KALYANI ANEESH ANEESH

ANEESH

FATHIMA THAHANI  K A

NOORA FATHIMA K S

MUHAMMAD ZAYAAN V S

AUGUSTINE JOBY

AMAN All

zi`\¥illE

NA



212178231182513077

212180356903034248

212175191942097121

212168317841732453

212176936662293816

212169455781738093

212176559362266036

212172555122863412

212169450781737080

212173218981997888

212179416282789225

212171882761820666

212171514942777508

212169940201741677

212170458361775038

212169361161735162

212173775961928966

108 21217244444276471'9

DRstwA.R,tpr±cVAjL_
€er=friJS.€   ±

AGAFIYA SONAL

PRISHA a

RISHIK ROOPESH

ADWAITH KOLANCHERY

NITA PRABEESH

MUHAMMED ADHIL K.S

ISHAAL FATHIMA K S

lLAAN JOTHEESH

SAINUL SABITH C N

ATHULKRISHNA N  P

ANAMIKA V M

ARDHAV RATHEESH

MUHAMMED ZAYAAN E N

VAIGA BIJU

MUHAMMED AZIL V R

JAINSE GOUTHAM P J

ALOKHA SANOBAL

ENAARAHABUBAkER         {

5 NA



212175614242815749

212173153601904715

212180478383048742

212172480261838918

212176005683243925

212175260922171630

212174926682160680

212180787983130080

212171910741823535

212168734082677213

212172316301833548

212169952621743321

212173720381927007

AARON K RAJESH

POORNIMA MURALIDHARAN

AMINU

ADVIK RAJNARAYAN

SWARA NITHIN  NAIK

FEZAN

DEVAMRITHA DIPU

AMAANUL MALIK A K

ANVIKA K C

ATHMIKA A G

PARVAN SUDHEESH

THANMAYEE S MENON

ABDUL HANNAN

212168804321775335

212170187922353376

212176643742540201

212179913063194719

212174855522110862

VIVEK KUMAR CHAURASIA

ANVITA GOURI PRAKASH

MICHELLE ANN ANIL

AKSHARA SHYNOD

EHREEN  FATHIMA
E==

•,'11`.I.11.1   '      `

tt:ap#}  `  Gc3.u.a     r`a!amassorv.6835®!
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212174900522085877

212175302462942401

212177125222342095

212180586723071764

212179036062701550

212172419241882163

212179943222943650

212177581062379046

212168364202326642

212171000581765465

212178308842525726

212173411861912670

212170895162248264

2121739996819.41434

212170840942171797

212172114141827958

212171366322333397

249 212178343882535252

SAYAN T R

SANA FATHIMA ANEES

MOHAMMED NAFIH  K A

NIDHI VARUN

ADISHA K S

MUHAMMED YASEEN  K M

AADHIKESH G S

ADHAN  HASHIR

MARYAM  ILYAS

HEYFA N SHAH

AYAN K FAIAL

MUHAMMED FADHIL P A

lsHAL S

EVAN AUGUSTINE K

DIBYANSH  DEBADARSHI

PAGAL

AGNES SAJAN

AZFAR AFTAB KANNANKERY

DAftsAM.R`qu_ri
S4oukh`±`f<     4EL    '`:.:,:\.   ::,:

NA
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